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Driver size:

Frequency response:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:
Impedance:

Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Bluetooth frequency:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth version:

Headset battery type:

Charging case battery type:

Power supply:

Charging time (headset & charging case):
Music playtime with BT on:

Weight:

6 |
() poweron
- * BT CONNECTING
L * BT CONNECTED
jof D LOW BATTERY
¢ @ CHARGING
° m FULLY CHARGED
(&

5.8 mm Dynamic driver

20 Hz - 20 kHz

96 dB SPL @ 1 kHz 1 mW

96 dB

-38dBV/Pa@1kHz

14 ohm

<12dBm

GFSK, M1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2.402 GHz - 2.480 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP V1.7

5.0

Lithium-ion battery (85 mAh /3.7 V D()
Lithium-ion battery (850 mAh /3.7 V DC)
5V=10A

< 2 hrs from empty

8hrs

739
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Enhedsstorrelse:
Frekvemomrade;

Folso

akcimum s
Mikrofonflsomhed:
Impedans:
Bluetooth-overfart strom:
Bluetooth-overfort modulation:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilversion:
Bluetooth-versior

1. STEREQTILSTAND.

2. MONOTILSTAND

NEMT AUTOMATISK SKIFTE

OPLADER

LED-SIGNALER

LAVT BATTERI / OPLADER / HELT OPLADET /
‘TENDT / BLUETOOTH OPRETTER FORBINDELSE /
BLUETOOTH FORBUNDET / LAVT BATTERI /
OPLADER / HELT OPLADET

Dynamisk enhed pa 5,8 mm
20Hz - 20 kHz
96dB SPLved 1kHz 1 mW

9%d8

-38.dBV/Paved 1 kHz
<12dBm

(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK

2402GHz-2,480GHz
AZDM 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.T

DE

TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN 1. STEREQ-MODUS

ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG 2. MONO-MODUS

EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN NAHTLOSER AUTOMATISCHER WECHSEL
KOPPLUNG WIRD AUFGELADEN

WEITERE LED-VERHALTEN

ANDROID 6.0 SCHWACHER AKKU / WIRD AUFGELADEN /

1+
“JBLTUNE125TWS" ZUM VERBINDEN
WAHLEN

AUSSCHALTEN

MANUELLE BEDIENELEMENTE
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN MIT GERAT
LINKS UND RECHTS WIEDER VERBINDEN
EINSCHALTEN

AUSSCHALTEN

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Treibergrie:
Frequenzbereich:
Empfindlichheit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Impedanz:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Bluetooth-Frequenz:
Bluetooth-Profiversion:
Bluetooth-Version:

VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN / EINSCHALTEN /
BTWIRD VERBUNDEN / BT VERBUNDEN /

SCHWACHER AKKU / WIRD AUFGELADEN /
VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN

5 8-mm-Dynamiktreiber
20H2-20kHz
96 dB SPLbei 1 kHz/ 1 mW

98
-38.dBV / Pabei 1 kHz
140hm

<12dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK-
2402GHz - 24801

AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.5, HEPV17

Battrityp tl hovedtelfoner: r— v Ohrharer-Batterietyp: ummm fonen Ak (5 i 37Y00
Batteritype Ladebox-Batterietyp: du (850 mAh, 3,7V DO)
smminuym SV=1,0A Energieversorgung: sv m
Opladningsti < 2timer fra afladet it <251d.2b Akkuleer
Muslk splllendmedBTmndl 8timer Musikwiedergabezeit mit aktiviertem BT: 85td
g Gewicht: B
ES Fl
DELOS BOTONES UUDELLEEN
COMO SELLEVAN 1.MODOESTERED KAYTTOOHIEET VASEN /OIKEA
USO POR PRIMERA VEZ 2.M0DO MONO p ENSIMMAINEN KAVTTOKERTA VIRTAPAALLA
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR ENCENDIDOY APAGADO AUTOMATICO VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA VIRTA POIS
EMVAKEMMlEN‘O ‘TOTALMENTE INTEGRADO YHDISTAMINEN PAINIKEKOMENTO
PARINMUODOSTUS 1STEREOTILA
. COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED MUUTA 2. MONOTILA
SEECOU L UE2TUS A BATERIA BAJA/ CARGA / CARGA COMPLETA/ | mDROID 6.0+ SAUMATON AUTOMAATTINEN KYTKIN
ENCENDER/ CONECTANDOBT/BLUETOOTH | yaLTE "BLTUNEA2STWS" LATAUTUY
o ONECTADD GTERA BN Gh VHDISTARKSES! ED-MERKKALON TOMNNOY
CONTROLES MANUALES VIRTAPOIS AKKUVAHISSA / LATAUTUU /TAYSIN
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR DISPOSITIVO MANUAALISET SRATIMET & LADATTU /VIRTA PAALLR BT YHDISTAA /
RECONECTAR IZQUIERDOY DERECHO PAINIKKEET BYHDISTETTY / AKKUVAHISSA /

ENCENDER

APAGAR
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
i idad: 8mm

Intervalo de frecuendias: 20Hz- 20kHz
Sensibiidad: SGABNPSa Ttz W
SPLmaximo:
Sensibilidad del microfono: o s e
Impedanda: 14 ohmios
Potenda de ransmisor Bluetoot: <12d8m
Moduladéndl ransmor Bueaat: G VADUPSKADFSK
Frecuenci de Bluetooth: 2402GHz~
Version del perfil de Bluetooth: e, ARCP. 5 HFPV1T
Version Bluetooth:

i i I Bt 7V ()

i fadelestuchedecarga:  Baterad W37V
Alimentacion: 5V—10A
Tiempo de carga: <2 horasdesde carga agotada
Tiempo de reproduccion de musica con
Bluetooth activado: 8hores
Peso: B3g
HU
ADOBOZ TARTALMA BEKAPCSOL
AHASINALAT MODJA KIKAPCSOLAS
ELSG HASNALAT GOMB PARANCS
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS 1. SZTEREO MOD
PAROSITAS MONO MOD
EGYEBEK ESTREVETLEN AUTOMATIKUS ATVALTAS
ANDROID 6.0+ OLTES

ACSATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA A, JBL
TUNE12STWS" LEHETOSEGET
KIKAPCSOLAS

KEZI VEZERLOK

BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZTATAS AZ

IKOZHOZ
ABAL ES JOBB OLDAL UJRA-CSAT-
LAKOZTATASA

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIO
Hangszéro mérete:
Frekvenciavalasz:
Erzékenység:
Maximlis
Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Impedanda:

Atvitt Bluetooth-teljesitmény:
Atvitt Bluetooth-modulacio:
Bluetooth-frekven
Bluetooth profilverzi:
Bluetooth -verzic:

LED TULAJDONSAGAI }
ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR / TOLTES / TEL-
JESEN FELTOLTVE / BEKAPCSOL / BLUETOOTH
CSATLAKOZIK /BT CSATLAKOZTATVA /
ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR /TOLTES /
TELJESEN FELTOLTVE

dinamikus h

VIRRANKYTKENTA & YHDISTAMINEN
LAITTEESEEN

TEKNISET TIEDOT

LATAUTUU / TAYSIN LADATTU

Tagjuusvaste:
Herkkyys:

Maksimi SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys:

Impedanssi:
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:
Bluetooth taajuus:
Bluetooth-profiiversio:
Bluetooth-versio:

Kuulokkeiden ak
Latauskotelon akku:
Vmalahde

Latausai
Musi\kin toistoaika BT péil:
Paino:

T
CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE

20Hz- 20kHz
96dBSPL@ 1kHz 1 mW.

9 dB
-38dBV/Pa@1kHz
14 ohmia

<12dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402GHz- 2480 GHz

AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7

lmum fon akku (85 mA /3,7V D()
Litium-ion akku (850 mAh /3,7V DC)

<2htyhjista
8h

g

SPEGNIMENTO

ALPRIMO UTILIZZO
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
ABBIHAM[ o

ANDROID
S(EGUERE”JBLTUNEWZSIWS”PER
EFFETTUARE IL COLLEGAMENTO
SPEGNIMENTO

COMANDI MANUALI
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO AL

DISPOSITIVO
RICONNESSIONE SINISTRO E DESTRO
ACCENSIONE

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

54
20Hz-20kHz
96dBSPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW

948
-38dBV/Pa@1kiiz

<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8PSK
24026Hz- 2480 GHz

AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7

Risposta infrequenza:

Sensibi Iadulml(mlnnn
Impedenza:
Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Modulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth:

Frequenza Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Versione Bluetooth:

1. MODALITA STEREQ

2. MODALITA MONO

PASSAGGIO AUTOMATICO SENZAINTERRUZION!
INCARICA

COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED

BATTERIA SCARICA / IN CARICA /
COMPLETAMENTE CARICA / ACCENSIONE /
COLLEGAMENTO BT / BT COLLEGATO /
BATTERIA SCARICA / IN CARICA /
COMPLETAMENTE CARICA

Driver dinamico da 5,8 mm
20Hz-20kHz
96dB SPL @1 kHz 1 mW

96 dl
-38dBV/Pa@1kHz

<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402GHz-2480GHz

AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7

lmum (85 mAh/3.7VDQ) 3,7V00)
61 Litium-i dtor (850mAh /3.7V DC) dib 37V00)
5V=10A Alimentazione: 5V=10A
Tempo diricarica: <2oredascarica

ne Tfteds Buetooth on erest
sily:
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ANDROID 6

LGB TN 5THS FORAKOBETL
STROM AV

MANUELLE KONTROLLER

SLA PA 0G KOBLE TIL ENHET
KOBLETILVENSTRE 0 HOYRE PA NYTT

STROM AV
KNAPPEKOMMANDO

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER
Driverstorrelse:
Frekvensrespons:
Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfolsomhet:

Impedar
Bluetooth-senderens effekt:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:

<2 6rateljesen lemerit dllapotbal
80ra

13g

1. STEREOMODUS

2. MONOMODUS

SBMLOS AUTOMATISK BRYTER

LADER

LED-ATFERD

LAVT BATTERINIVA / LADER / FULLADET /
SLAPA /BT TILKOBLING / BT TILKOBLET /
LAV BATTERINIVA / LADER / FULLADET

5,8mm dynamiske driver
20Hz - 20 kHz

96.dB SPLved 1kHz 1 mW
9

6B
-38dBV/Paved 1 kHz
<12dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK-

2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz
A2DP13, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7

Bluetooth-versjon: 50
L batteri (85 mAh /3,7V DC)
L batte (850 mAh /3,7 DC)
Slmmhvsynmg SV=10A
a < 2timer nar tomt.
Muslkkspnlend narBTer pi: Btimer
B3g
sV
DETTA FINNS | LADAN 1.STEREO-LAGE
HUR DE SKA SITTA 2. MONO-LAGE
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN SOMLOS AUTOMATISK OMKOPPLING
SLA PA & ANSLUT LADDNING
PARKOPPLING LED-FUNKTIO
VRIGA LAG BATTERINIVA / LAnnmm./ FULLADDAD /
ANDROID 6 STROMPA/ ANSLUTERTILL B
VAL L TONET25TWS FORATT AsLUTA ANSUTENTILB1 /Ui BATTERINW/'«/
STANG AV LADDNING/ FULLADDAD
MANUELLA KONTROLLER
SLA PR OCH ANSLUT TILL ENHET
ATERANSLUTA VANSTER OCH HOGER
STROM PA
STANG AV
KNAPPKOMMANDO
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Frekvensomfang: 20Hz- 20kHz
Kanslighet: 96 dB SPLvid 1 kHz 1 Mw
: 96 d
Mikrofonkinslighet: -38 BV /Pavid 1kHz
Impedans: 140hm
Bluetooth-séndarens effekt: <12d8m
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilens version :
Bluetooth-version:

2402GHz- 2,480 GHz
A2DP13, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.T
50

h/3,7V00)
i 3,700
Stromforsrjning: SV=10A
Laddningstid: <2 timmar fién tomt
Musikspelstid med BT pa: 8timmar
Vikt: B3g
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement
The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC:6132A-TUNE125TWS) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during

product certification for head use is 0.23171W/kg.The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 5 mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use accessories
that maintain a separation distance of Omm between the usens head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts i its assembly. Use of accessories that do not
meet these requirements may not comply with IC RF exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT attivo:
Peso: 7

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SEUCHAWEK
PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE
PAROWANIE

INNE

ANDROID 6.0+

ABY NAW\AZA( PUU\(ZENIE WYBIERZ

JJBLTUNET2STWS”
WYL, ZASILANIA

STEROWANIE RECZNE
WM(ZAN\EZAS\[AMA IEACZENIEZ
PODMEZANIE LEWEJ | PRAWEJ
SEUCHAWKI

W ZASILANIA

DANE TECHNICZNE

8ore
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WYL ZASILANIA

EL

TINEPINAMBANETAI ETH IYIKEYAZIA
NOZ NATO OOPEZETE

XPHEH NPOTH OOPA

ANAMMA & EYNAEZH

ZEYZH SEEE
AMA
ANDROID 6.0+
ENIAEETE"JBLTUNE125TWS' TIANA
YNAEGEITE

IBHEIMO

XEIPOKINHTOE EAEFXOE.
ANAMMA & SYNAESH SE SYSKEYH
ENANASYNAESH APIZTEPA &
ANAMMA

IBHEIMO

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIETIKA
Meyedog obnyoi:
Suyvora anokpiong:

EvaoBnoia jikpogavou:
Avtiotaon:

Toyi petaoon Bluetooth:
DaSpgwon petaoong Bluetooth:
Toyvouyra Bluetooth:

“Exboon mpoih Bluetooth:
“ExSoor Bluetooth:

Tonog pnatapiag akouoTikoi:

ENTOAH NIAHKTPOY

1. AEITOYPTIA STEREQ

2. MONOOONIKH AEITOYPTIA
AMPOSKONTH AYTOMATH ENAMATH
OPTIEH

AEITOYPTIALED

XAMHAH MAATAPIA / OOPTIEH / EXEI
QOPTISEI NAHPS. / ANAMMA / EYNAEEH
BT /BT ZYNAEGHKE / XAMHAH MIATAPIA /
QOPTIZH / EXE| OOPTIZEI MAHPOE

Duvopki oByGc 5.8 mm
20z~ 20kHz
96.dBSPL@1kHz 1 mW
9 dB
-38dBV/Pa@1kHz
T40hm

<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK

2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7
5

.0
Mnatapia 6vev hBiou (85 mAh /3,7 DC)
3,7VD0)

@opron:
Toogoooia: =104
Xpovo popriong: <2 peg btav elva d5eia
idpreia vanapaywicpovocic e o BT
evepyomompévo: 8upec
Bapog: 139
R
CONTENU DE LA BOITE COMMANDES DES BOUTONS
COMMENT LES PORTER . MODE STEREQ
PREMIERE UTILISATION 2.MODE MONO
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION COMMUTATION AUTOMATIQUE TRANSPARENTE
JUMELAGE RGE
AUTRES SIGNIFICATIONS DU TEMOIN
ANDROID 6.0+ BATTERIE FAIBLE / CHARGE / CHARGE

CHOISISSEZ « JBLTUNEWZSTWSW POUR
LA CONNEXIO!

ARRET

COMMANDES MANUELLES

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION A UN APPAREIL
RECONNEXION GAUCHE / DROITE
MARCHE

ARRET

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Taillede haut-parleur:
Réponse en fréquen
Sensibiité:

ession sonore max.:
Sensibilité du microphone:

n
Puissance de lémetteur Bluetooth:
Modulation de émetteur Bluetooth:
Fréquences du Bluetooth:

Version du profil luetooth:

Version Bluetooth:

COMPLETE / MARCHE / CONNEXION BT / BT
CONNECTE / BATTERIE FAIBLE / CHARGE /
CHARGE COMPLETE

Haut-pareur dynamique de 58 mm
20 Hz - 20 kHz
96.dB SPLa TkHz/1mW

96d8
-38dBV/Paa1kHz
14 ohms

<12dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, BDPSK
,402 Gz - 2,480 GH

AZDP‘I 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFPVW 7

yp

Alimentation eleunque
Temps de chare
Anwnnrmedemunqueive( BTadti:
Poids:

NL
VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
DRAGEN

INGEBRUIKNAME

INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
KOPPELEN

DIVERSEN

ANDROID 6.0+
SELECTEER“JBLTUNE125TWS"OM TE
VERBINDEN

UITSCHAKELEN

'HANDMATIGE BEDIENING
INSCHAKELEN & AANSLUITEN OP APPARAAT
LINKS & RECHTS OPNIEUW AANSLUITEN
INSCHAKELEN

UITSCHAKELEN

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Maatvan driver:
Frequenllempnm

Gevoelig

Maximum
Mi(roloonqevne\lqheid:
Impedantie:

Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Bluetooth zendermodulatie:
Bluctooth-frequentie:

(85 mAh/3,7V ()
(850mAh/3,7V(Q)
5V=104
<2hdepuis vide
8h
139
KNOP FUNCTIE

W STEREOMODUS

NAADLUZE AU]UMAT\SENE SCHAKELAAR
BEZIG MET OPLADEN

LED-FUNCTIES

WAKKE BATTERL) / BEZIG MET OPLADEN /
VOLLEDIG GELADEN / INSCHAKELEN /

BT VERBINDEN / BT GEKOPPELD / ZWAKKE
BATTERL) / BEZIG MET OPLADEN / VOLLEDIG
GELADEN

5,8 mm Dynamic driver
20Hz-20 kHz

96dBSPL@ 1Ktz 1 mW
96d8B

-384BV/Pa@ 1 kHz

14 ohm

<12dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK.
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz
AZDPH AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7

lelum fonbatterij (85 mAh /3 7v D{)
VDO

Muziekafspeetd met BT zan:
Gewicht:

PT-BR
CONTEUDO DA CAIXA

1.TRYBY DZWIEKU STEREQ

2.TRYB DZWIEKU MONO

PLYNNIE DZIAtAJACY PRZELACZNIK
AUTOMATYCINY

LADOWANIE

DZIALANIE DIODY LED

BATERIA BLISKA WYCZERPANIA /
LADOWANIE / PEENE NAkADOWAMIE /
WL ZASILANIA / NAWIAZYW)

POLACZENIA Z BLUETOOTH / NAWIAZANO
POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH / BATERIA
BLISKA WYCZERPANIA / tADOWANIE /
PEENE NAEADOWANIE

PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO
E CONEXAO

svfw 0A
<2uurwanneer leeg
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MENVALAKAN & MENVAMBUNGKAN PERANGKAT
MENYAMBUNGKAN ULANG HEADPHONE
KIRI& KANAN

MENYALA

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Ukuran drivr:

Respons frekuensi:
Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitiitas milrofon:
Impedansi

Daya transmisi Bluetooth:
Modulasitransmisi luetooth:
Frekuensibluetooth:
Versiprofil Bluetooth:
VersiBluetooth:

Tipe baterai headset:

TERISI PENUH
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96dBSPL@ 1 kiHz 1 mW

96d8
-38dBV/Pa@ 1 kHz
140hm

<12dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz
AZDPU AVRCP 1.5, HFPV1.7
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The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure requirements, a minimum separation distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the usens ear and the product (including

the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these

1C:6132A-TUNE125TWS

Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'lC.

Lalimite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d‘appareils: (IC:6132A-TUNE125TWS) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée
mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation au niveau de la téte est de 0.23171W/kg.

Lapparell aété teste dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec e corps, ot le produit a été ntlllse 2 5 mm de Ia téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'
i d

de0

desé

not meet RF exp

entre la téte de ['utilisateur et I'amriére d

and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

RF de 'lC, utilisez d

inture, d'étui ou d‘accessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de piéces metallmues Les accessoires

ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I''C et dolvent &tre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

Lappareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typigue autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards d'exposition RF, une distance de séparation minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre I'oreille et le produit (antenne
comprise). Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez uniquement 'antenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.

1C:6132A-TUNET25TWS
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W3rotosuen:

CTPBNB NPOMCXOXAEHUA:
VWmnoprep B Poccuio:
TapaHTHitHbIii nepuog;:

WHQopMaLyA 0 CePBUCHbIX LEHTPaX:

Cpok cnyx6bl :
ToBap cepTuduumupoBaH

[lata npoussozcTBa:

Wcnonb3yiiTe yCTPOICTBO TONbKO N0 NPAMOMY Ha3HAUEHHIO B COOTBETCTBIM C NPEAIOCTABACHHO/ vm(rpyxumem Hi

JBL

MNonb30BaTenbCkue HayWwHUKN

Xapman

CLUA, 06901

Kuaii

Vupactpus

000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAiidc’, Poccus, 127018, .Mockea, yn. /lBukues, .12, 1

Trog

www.harman.com/ru Ten. +7-800-700-0467

2ropa

EAL

yerpoiicrea

10 /1ByM 6}

1, r.Cramopa, AnanTuk Crput 400, oduc 1500

3 BTOPOJi FpyNbl CUMBOTIOB CePHIHOTO HOMepa U3AeNks, CeAyIoLLuX noce

Pa3AenUTeNbHOrO 3HaKa «-». KOAMPOBKa COOTBETCTBYET NOPAZKY GyKB NaTUHCKOr andasiTa, HauuHaa ¢ awsapa 2010 ropa: -000000MY0000000, rre «M» - mecaLy
npou3BozcTBa (A - AHBapb, B - despanb, C - MapT uT.4.) u «¥» - ron npoussozcTea (A - 2010, B-2011,C-2012uTA.).

b AMOCTOATENbHO

T0Bapa 1 OCYLLIECTBAATH PeMOHT. B Cnyuae o6Hapyxeua
TanoKa. Ocobble yCTOBHS XpaHeHWs, peanu3auyt 1 (W) TPaHOPTUPOBKM He

1ACTBIA BAATH, CIbHBIX MarHUTHbIX NONeii. YCTPOICTBO Mpe/Ha3HaueHo Ana paborbl B Xubix 30Hax. (POK roAHOCTU He

HeJl0CTaTKOB WK fieQeKToB, 3 a6ic B COOTBETCTBMN C ii 3

npeaycMoTpeHbi. 36eraiite BO3ReicTBIA 3KC

OrpaHiyeH npiu yenoBwit xpaeuA. Moxanyiicra, ki yeTpoiicTea ¢ BMecTe ¢ b
Agéncia acions! de Tlecomunicgtes

Este equi 0 tem direito a protega interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar autorizad

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel. gnv br

Este produto est homologad

pela ANATEL, de acordo com o

€3 Bluetooth’

word mark and log
respective owners.

gi d by the Bl

FCCID: APITUNE125TWS ‘; Rl 215-JRA045

HP_JBL_TUNET25TWS_

n°.2000/242 e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

th SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries

license. Other

and trade names are those of their

ce

0S6_SOP_V9



tEh n O tE l(a https://tehnoteka.rs

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:



https://tehnoteka.rs/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
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